 CENTRAL

S

Nome
1° ITALIANINHO
2° ED GUERRA
3° CHARADA
4° PANTERA
5 DIAMANTE
6° ZANGADO
7° RPM
8° KATRACA
9° SANGUE
10° MAQUINA

Anilha
049292
018010
042414
SISPASS 02662
soal
009696
025644
051256
025191
25605

Dono
MATEUS
LUCAS COELHO
CRISTIANO
MANOEL ASSIS
GUSTAVO
NEY
MARCO
EDUARDO
VILSON
SERGIO

TIJUCAS 0/85

CAMBORIU 0/61

COLEIRO 03/09/2022
SOAL- SC

Cidade 10/15 min Pontos
SOAL 0/107 0
0/102

IT 0/84
0/83
0/68

0/50
0/49
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